
LCYC 2018 RACE SCHEDULE 

Sat. Jan 6  Winter Series Race 4 

Sat. Feb 3  Winter Series Race 5 

Sat.  Feb 15  Awards Banquet  

Sat.  March 10  March Winds Regatta LCYC work party 

    Air out the Big Boats 

Sun. March 11  Daylight saving begins 

Wed.  March 21  Series 1, Race 1 FIRST WED SERIES 

Wed.  March 28  Series 1, Race 2 

Sat.  April ?  Spring Social 

Wed.  April 4  Series 1, Race 3 

Sat.  April 7   Championship Regatta LCYC  

Sunfish – One Design 

Wed. April 11  Series 1, Race 4 

Wed.  April 18  Series 1, Race 5 

Wed.  April 25  Series 1, Race 6 

Wed. May 2  Series 2, Race 1 NEW SERIES BEGINS 

Wed.  May 9  Series 2, Race 2 

Sat.  May 12  Contraband Days Regatta - LCYC 

Wed.  May 16  Series 2, Race 3 

Wed.  May 23  Series 2, Race 4 

Sat.  May 26  Race to Prien Regatta, LCYC 

Wed.  May 30  Series 2, Race 5 

Sat. June ?  June Club Social 

Wed.  June 6  Series 2, Race 6 

Wed.  June 13  Series 3, Race 1 NEW SERIES BEGINS 

Sat. June 16  Flag Day Regatta, LCYC 

Wed.  June 20  Series 3, Race 2 

Wed.  June 27  Series 3, Race 3 

Wed.  July 4  Series 3, Race 4 

Wed.  July 11  Series 3, Race 5 

Sat. July 14  Around the Island, LCYC 

Wed.  July 18  Series 3, Race 6 

Wed.  July 25  Series 4, Race 1 NEW SERIES BEGINS  

Sat.  July 28  Ladies & Gentleman’s Regatta LCYC 

Sat. Aug ?  August Social 

Wed.  Aug 1  Series 4, Race 2 

Wed.  Aug 8  Series 4, Race 3 

Wed.  Aug 15  Series 4, Race 4 

Sat.  Aug 18  Dog Days Regatta, LCYC 

Wed.  Aug 22  Series 4, Race 5 

Wed.  Aug 29  Series 4, Race 6 

Wed.  Sept 5  Series 5, Race 1 NEW SERIES BEGINS 

Sat. Sept 8  Patriot Day Regatta LCYC 

Wed.  Sept. 12  Series 5, Race 2 

Wed.  Sept 19  Series 5, Race 3 

Wed.  Sept 26  Series 5, Race 4 

Sat. Oct ?  October Social 

Wed.  Oct 3  Series 5, Race 5 

Wed.  Oct 10  Series 5, Race 6 

Sat.  Oct 13  Winter Series, Race 1 

Sun.  Nov 3  Daylight saving ends 

Sat.  Nov 10  Winter Series, Race 2 

Sat. Dec ?  December Social 

Sat.  Dec 8  Winter Series, Race 3 

Sat.  Jan 12  Winter Series, Race 4 

Sat.  Feb 9  Winter Series, Race 5 

Skippers meeting for Wed. series races @ 5:30. 

Wed. night races will have hot dogs and sides afterwards. BYOB 

Regattas and Winter Series are held on Saturdays with skipper’s meeting at 
12:30 PM. 

Generally keep your own time and report it to race committee. 

These races will be governed by the rules as defined in the Racing Rules of 
Sailing. 

Sailing instructions will be available before races. 


